Habsburg Asia Company Ltd Summer Saturday Series 2023 - 15 July 2023
Race Officer of the Day - Carl Wilkinson

Rank Sail No Boat
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2586
1832
2565
2136
2298

Out of Africa
Dexter Il
Arcturus+
Kiasu
Oceans Five
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Provisional Results - IRC Division

Race 6 - IRC Start time: 13:00:00

Skipper IRC rating
David Kong 1.134
Rita Yau 1.021

Dennis Chen 1.126
Howard Lam 1.103
Hugues de Sai 1.083

Finish
15:16:57
15:37:45
15:31:00
RET

RET

Course No. 45

Elapsed
02:16:57
02:37:45
02:31:00
RET
RET

TWA: 130°
Corrected

02:35:18
02:41:04
02:50:02
RET
RET

Wind: 10.0 kt
Points

1

2
3
6
6

Remarks

Retired at 14:20
Retired at 14:23



