

Habsburg Asia Company Ltd Summer Saturday Series 2023 - 15 July 2023 Race Officer of the Day - Carl Wilkinson

Provisional Results - IRC Division C Start time: 13:00:00 Course No. 45 TWA: 130° Wind: 10.0 kt

			Race 6 - I	RC Start time:	13:00:00	Course No. 45	TWA: 130°	Wind: 10.0 kt	
Rank	Sail No	Boat	Skipper	IRC rating	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points	Remarks
1	2586	Out of Africa	David Kong	1.134	15:16:57	02:16:57	02:35:18	1	
2	1832	Dexter II	Rita Yau	1.021	15:37:45	02:37:45	02:41:04	2	
3	2565	Arcturus+	Dennis Chen	1.126	15:31:00	02:31:00	02:50:02	3	
4	2136	Kiasu	Howard Lam	1.103	RET	RET	RET	6	Retired at 14:20
5	2298	Oceans Five	Hugues de Sai	1.083	RET	RET	RET	6	Retired at 14:23